
DRAWN WEDNESDAY 12 JULY 2023 BY LESLEY HENRY, JOY LEES [WITNESS LYN SKEERS]

Pennants 2023-24
Draw for Grade 1

Clubs

1 Pennant Hills R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

2 The Hills 1v2 2v3 1v4 1v3 3v5

3 Wenty Leagues 3v4 5v1 2v5 4v5 4v2

4 Northmead 5vBye 4vBye 3vBye 2vBye 1vBye

5 Castle Hill

6 Bye

Home side is named first. Rounds 6 to 10 are the reverse of the above draw
ALL VENUES: 9.30AM roll up 9.45am start

Tuesday: 8/8/23 Thursday: 24/8/23
Castle Hill v Bye (R1) Castle Hill v Bye (R6)
Pennant Hills v The Hills (R1)

Saturday: 12/8/23
Wenty v Northmead (R1)

The Hills v Pennant Hills (R6)
Northmead v Wenty (R6)

Thursday: 10/8/23 Tuesday: 29/8/23
The Hills v Wenty (R2)
Castle Hill v Pennant Hills (R2)

Pennant Hills v Castle Hill (R7)
Northmead v Bye (R7)

Northmead v Bye (R2)
Saturday: 2/9/23
Wenty v The Hills (R7)

Tuesday: 15/8/23 Thursday: 31/8/23
The Hills v Castle Hill (R3)
Pennant Hills v Northmead (R3)
Wenty v Bye (R3)

Castle Hill v The Hills (R8)
Northmead v Pennant Hills (R8)
Wenty v Bye (R8)

Thursday: 17/8/23
Pennant Hills v Wenty (R4)
Northmead v Castle Hill (R4)
The Hills v Bye (R4)

Saturday: 19/8/23
Wenty v Castle Hill (R5)

Wednesday: 23/8/23
Northmead v The Hills (R5)
Pennant Hills v Bye (R5)

REFER ALSO TO “PENNANTS COVER SHEET”

Tuesday: 5/9/23
Castle Hill v Northmead (R9)
The Hills v Bye (R9)

Saturday: 9/9/23
Wenty v Pennant Hills (R9)

Thursday: 7/9/23
Castle Hill v Wenty (R10)
The Hills v Northmead (R10)
Pennant Hills v Bye (R10)
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